

Specification No. : W-13/2021-22 Construction of Cable duct and providing of coverslabs at 132KV SS Mattampally in Suryapet District

Scope of Supply / Work : Construction of Cable duct and providing of coverslabs at 132KV SS Mattampally in Suryapet District

Schedule of Service Quantities and Prices (PR No.1200004037)

(All Financial Figures in Rs.)

ERP Item No./ Sub-Item No.	Schd No.	Service Code	Service Description	HSN Code	Qty.	Unit	Rate/Unit	Total Base Value	GST (%)	Total GST	Corpus Fund	Total Tax Portion	Total Amount
1			Construction of Cable duct and providing										
1 / 1		SM00784	Construction Of Cable Duct In The Switch Yard As Per Drawing No.se/t(ss)/1/99 Including Cost & Conveyance Of All Materials, Labour Charges, Leads, Lifts And Curing Etc,Complete As Per The Directions Of The Engineer In Charge For The Finished Item Of Work	9954	95	RMT	2,971.73	282,314.35	18%	50,816.58	282.31	51,098.89	333,413.24
1 / 2		SSC0000 049	Casting At Site And Laying Of Cable Duct Cover Slabs In Rcc) M20, Of Quired No.s The Rate Includes The Cost & Conveyance Of All Terials Including The Cost Of Reinforcement Steel And Tying For Nished Item Of Work (Cover slab size 1.5m x 0.5m x 0.05m)	9954	10	NO	488.56	4,885.60	18%	879.41	4.89	884.30	5,769.90
1 / 3		SSC0000 049	Casting At Site And Laying Of Cable Duct Cover Slabs In Rcc) M20, Of Quired No.s The Rate Includes The Cost & Conveyance Of All Terials Including The Cost Of Reinforcement Steel And Tying For Nished Item Of Work (Coverslab size 1.0m x 0.5m x 0.05m)	9954	180	NO	342.97	61,734.60	18%	11,112.23	61.73	11,173.96	72,908.56
1 / 4		SM00095	Brick Masonry In Cm (1:6) With Common Burnt Clay Bricks Of Class As Per Table-1 Of Is:1077-1992 Non-modular Or Traditional Size 23 X 11 X 7 Cms Of Approved Quality,Including Cost & Conveyance Of All Materials, Labour Charges, Scaffolding Leads, Lifts And Curing Complete As Per The Directions Of The	9954	2	M3	5,407.28	10,814.56	18%	1,946.62	10.81	1,957.43	12,771.99



ERP Item No./ Sub-Item No.	Schd No.	Service Code	Service Description	HSN Code	Qty.	Unit	Rate/Unit	Total Base Value	GST (%)	Total GST	Corpus Fund	Total Tax Portion	Total Amount
			Engineer In Charge For The FinishedItem Of Work .										
1 /5		SM00101	Plastering With Cm (1:5), 12 Mm Thick To The Even Wall Surfaces Including Cost &Conveyance Of All Materials, Labour Charges, Leads, Lifts , Scaffolding And CuringComplete As Per The Directions Of The Engineer In Charge For The Finished Item Of Work.	9954	10	M2	126.74	1,267.40	18%	228.13	1.27	229.40	1,496.80

NOTE: CGST and SGST amounts shall be shown in separate columns in the vendor invoices

Total 361,016.51

426,360.49

Amount in words : Four Lakh Twenty Six Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Rupees Forty Nine Paise



The document is generated from TSTRANSCO's ERP system